
P1 Immersion 1 (9/22-9/26 )
Monday 9/22 Tuesday 9/23 Wednesday 9/24 Thursday 9/25

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

*concurrent with traditional pathway Fall Picnic*
5:00 - 7:30 pm

Welcome / Intro Meet and Greet

Mandatory PIF* Lunch with P1 
Traditional

Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

Friday 9/26

PREP-1*       
 Session 1

1120
Foundations

1120
Foundations

1120
Foundations

1120
Foundations

Immunizations Pre-Lab*
1155

Pharmacy Corr. 1
 1155

Pharmacy Corr. 1
PP P1/P2 Joint Lunch

1155*
Pharmacy Corr. 1

1120
Foundations

1132
Immunizations 

1220*
Foundations

1155*
Pharmacy Corr. 1

1132
Immunizations

1132
Immunizations

assessment for non-
participants

Optional Leadership 
Event*

1132
Immunizations

1132
Immunizations 

1132
Immunizations

assessment for event 
participants



P2 Immersion 1 (9/22-9/26 )
Monday 9/22 Tuesday 9/23 Wednesday 9/24 Thursday 9/25 Friday 9/26

8:00 2420 Self Care Sim*
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30 Break
11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

*concurrent with traditional pathway Fall Picnic
5:00 - 7:30 pm

PP P1/P2 Joint Lunch

2220
APC

Counseling Midterm 

Mandatory PIF* Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

2220
APC Lab

2220
APC

PreLab*

2220
APC Lab

2220
APC Lab

Welcome / Intro
2220

APC Lab
2220

APC Lab

PREP-2                        
Session 1*

2220
APC Lab

tentative for check-ins 
or study time

PHAR 2155
Pharmacy Corr. 3

PHAR 2155
Pharmacy Corr. 3

PHAR 2155*
Pharmacy Corr. 3

2210*
CRDLE Lab

PHAR 2155*
Pharmacy Corr. 3

P2 BACK TO 
CAMPUS Skills 

Assessment

tentative for check-ins 
or study time

Optional Leadership 
Event*



P1 Immersion 2 (11/17-11/21)
Monday 11/17 Tuesday 11/18 Wednesday 11/19 Thursday11/20

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

*concurrent with traditional pathway

Introductory 
(Required)

Friday 11/21

PREP-1* 
 Session 2

1120
Foundations

1120
Foundations

1120
Foundations

Immunizations Pre-Lab*
 1155

Pharmacy Corr. 1
 1155

Pharmacy Corr. 1
Lunch

(on your own)

1155*
Pharmacy Corr. 1

1220*
Foundations

Optional Leadership 
Event*

1132
Immunizations

assessment for event 
participants1132

Immunizations

1155*
Pharmacy Corr. 1

1132
Immunizations

1120
Foundations

1132
Immunizations

assessment for non-
participants

1132
Immunizations

1120
Foundations

Mandatory PIF* Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)



P2 Immersion 2 (11/17-11/21)
Monday 11/17 Tuesday 11/18 Wednesday 11/19 Thursday11/20 Friday 11/21

8:00 2420 Self Care Sim*
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 Break
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

*concurrent with traditional pathway

Lunch
(on your own)

Mandatory PIF*

2220
APC Lab

2220
APC Lab

2220
APC

Prelab*

2220
APC Lab2220

APC Lab

Reserve for 
Introductory

PHAR 2155
Pharmacy Corr. 3

2220
APC Lab

PHAR 2155
Pharmacy Corr. 3

tentative for check-ins 
or study time

2220
APC Lab

PHAR 2155*
Pharmacy Corr. 3

2210*
CRDLE Lab

PHAR 2155*
Pharmacy Corr. 3

Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

Lunch
(on your own)

2220
APC Lab

2220
APC

Counseling Midterm 

tentative for check-ins 
or study time

Optional Leadership 
Event*

PREP-2                        
Session 2*
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