## **P1** Immersion 1 (9/22-9/26 )

	Monday 9/22 Tuesday 9/23		Wednesday 9/24	Thursday 9/25	Friday 9/26		
8:00 8:30	Welcome / Intro	1132 Immunizations	Meet and Greet		PREP-1*		
9:00 9:30	1120 Foundations	1120 Foundations	1120 Foundations	1120 Foundations			
10:00 10:30	Immunizations Pre-Lab*	1155		1155	Session 1		
11:00 11:30	PP P1/P2 Joint Lunch	Pharmacy Corr. 1		Pharmacy Corr. 1			
12:00 12:30	Mandaton, DIE*	Lunch with P1 Traditional	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)	Optional Leadership	
1:00 1:30	1220*		1155* Diamagna 1	1132	1132 Immunizations	Event*	
2:00 2:30			Pharmacy Corr. 1	Immunizations	assessment for non- participants	1132 Immunizations	
3:00 3:30 4:00		1132 Immunizations	1120 Foundations	1132 Immunizations		assessment for event participants	
4:30 *concurr	ent with traditional path	way	Fall Picnic* 5:00 - 7:30 pm				

## **P2** Immersion 1 (9/22-9/26 )

	Monday 9/22	Tuesday 9/23	Wednesday 9/24	Thursday 9/25	Friday 9/26
8:00				2420 Self Care Sim*	
8:30	Welcome / Intro	2220 APC Lab	2220 APC Lab	2220 APC Lab	
9:00	2220				
9:30	APC PreLab*				PREP-2
10:00					Session 1*
10:30		2220	2220 APC Lab	Break	
11:00		APC Lab		P2 BACK TO	
11:30	PP P1/P2 Joint Lunch			CAMPUS Skills Assessment	
12:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:30	Mandatory PIF*	(on your own)	(on your own)	(on your own)	Optional Leadership
1:00					Event*
1:30	PHAR 2155	PHAR 2155*	2210*	PHAR 2155* Pharmacy Corr. 3	
2:00	Pharmacy Corr. 3	Pharmacy Corr. 3	CRDLE Lab		
2:30					
3:00		tentative for check-ins or study time	PHAR 2155 Pharmacy Corr. 3	2220	
3:30	2220			APC Counseling Midterm	
4:00	APC Lab			tentative for check-ins	
4:30				or study time	
*concurre	ent with traditional path	way	Fall Picnic 5:00 - 7:30 pm		

## **P1** Immersion 2 (11/17-11/21)

	Monday 11/17	Tuesday 11/18	Wednesday 11/19	Thursday11/20	Friday 11/21		
8:00 8:30	Introductory (Required)						
9:00 9:30	1120 Foundations	1120 Foundations		1120 Foundations	PREP-1*		
10:00 10:30	Immunizations Pre-Lab*	1155	1120	1155	Session 2	sion 2	
11:00 11:30	Lunch (on your own)	Pharmacy Corr. 1	Foundations	Pharmacy Corr. 1			
12:00 12:30	Mandatory PIF*	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)	Optional Leadership	
1:00 1:30	1220*	1120 Foundations	1155*	1132	1132 Immunizations assessment for non- participants	Event*	
2:00 2:30	Foundations		Pharmacy Corr. 1	Immunizations		1132	
3:00 3:30	1155*	1132 Immunizations		1132 Immunizations	Immunization assessment for e participants		
4:00 4:30	Pharmacy Corr. 1						

\*concurrent with traditional pathway

## **P2** Immersion 2 (11/17-11/21)

	Monday 11/17	Tuesday 11/18	Wednesday 11/19	Thursday11/20	Friday 11/21
8:00	Reserve for	2420 Self Care Sim*		2220 APC Lab	PREP-2 Session 2*
8:30	Introductory		PHAR 2155 Pharmacy Corr. 3		
9:00	2220	2220			
9:30	APC Prelab*	APC Lab			
10:00				Break	
10:30			2220		
11:00	Lunch	2220 APC Lab	APC Lab	2220 APC Lab	
11:30	(on your own)				
12:00	Mandatory PIF*	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:30		(on your own)	(on your own)	(on your own)	Optional Leadership
1:00					Event*
1:30	PHAR 2155	PHAR 2155*	2210*	PHAR 2155*	
2:00	Pharmacy Corr. 3	Pharmacy Corr. 3	CRDLE Lab	Pharmacy Corr. 3	
2:30					
3:00				2220	
3:30	2220	tentative for check-ins	2220	APC Counseling Midterm	
4:00 4:30	APC Lab	or study time	APC Lab	tentative for check-ins or study time	

\*concurrent with traditional pathway